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Name

Junco Partner

Lone Star State Of Mind

It'll Sure Be Cold Tonight
Dream a Little Dream of Me
Two Together

You Angel You

By The Seat Of Your Pants
If It Takes A Lifetime
Something More Than Free
No Hope in Nothin'

Too Much of Nothin'

The End Is Not in Sight (The Cowboy Tu...
Not Who You're Thinkin' Of
Old Song

Built To Roam

Good Morning Blues
Cotton Fields

Pick a Bale of Cotton

The Midnight Special

Irene (Goodnight Irene)
Redemption Song

All My Trials

Faithless Love

I Sang Patsy Cline (extended version)
Nothin-Ramblin Man

Who Will The Next Fool Be?
Who Do You Love?

Who You Gonna Hoodoo Now?
Nights In White Satin

Can't Find My Way Home
A Whiter Shade Of Pale

Blue Monday

43 songs, 2.5 hours, 787.4 MB

Time
2:45
4:01
5:02
3:25
4:00
2:42
6:30
3:41
3:31
5:29
2:36
3:52
3:11
416
3:13
2:27
2:10
1:34
2:06
1:56
3:51
4:37
4:.07
6:24
6:54
2:25
4:00
4:29
3:53
4:13
4:49

2:19

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Lone Star State of Mind

Kind Of Everything

So in Love With the Studebakers

Come What May

Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19...
The Guitar Song [Disc 2]

Something More Than Free

Something More Than Free

Hard Luck Hittin'

Late Again

Too Stuffed to Jump

I Never Heard You Knockin'

Ionia

Roll The Bones

Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...
Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...
Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...
Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...
Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...
Best Of

Folk Legends

Natural History

Love, Guns & Money

Love, Guns & Money

Ultimate Collection

Legend [Disc 2]

Hoodoo

All Along The Moontower

All Along The Moontower

All Along The Moontower

Liberty Masters
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Nanci Griffith

Jeff Talmadge

The Studebakers
Erik Moll

New Riders Of The Purple Sage
Jamey Johnson
Jason Isbell

Jason Isbell

Mario Matteoli
Peter, Paul & Mary
The Amazing Rhythm Aces
Malcolm Holcombe
Lindsay Lou & The Flatbellys
Shakey Graves

Lead Belly

Lead Belly

Lead Belly

Lead Belly

Lead Belly

Bob Marley

Joan Baez

J.D. Souther

Bianca De Leon
Bianca De Leon
Charlie Rich

Townes Van Zandt
Tony Joe White
Gina Chavez

Monte Montgomery
Hayes Carll

Fats Domino
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Name

Twine Time
You're No Good
Tainted Love

Honey Don't

Matchbox (with Johnny Cash & Carl Per...

The Loneliest Man I Ever Met
Bye Bye Baby

Mardi Gras In New Orleans
Tipitina

Iko Iko

Wobbles

Time
2:25
2:24
2:15
3:04
2:49
2:49
3:59
2:53
2:40
4:11

331

Album

Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O...
Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O...
Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O...
Beatles For Sale [2009 Mono Remaster]
Dylan, Cash, and the Nashville Cats: A N...
The Loneliest Man I Ever Met

Right Track Now

Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 Vol.1
Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 Vol.2
The Very Best Of Dr. John

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Alvin Cash & The Crawlers

Betty Everett

Gloria Jones

The Beatles

Derek & The Dominos

Kinky Friedman

Powell St. John

Professor Longhair And His New Orlean...
Professor Longhair

Dr. John

Benmont Tench



