

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Lone Star State Of Mind	4:01	Lone Star State of Mind	Nanci Griffith
3	It'll Sure Be Cold Tonight	5:02	Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
4	Dream a Little Dream of Me	3:25	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
5	Two Together	4:00	Come What May	Erik Moll
6	You Angel You	2:42	Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19	New Riders Of The Purple Sage
7	By The Seat Of Your Pants	6:30	The Guitar Song [Disc 2]	Jamey Johnson
8	If It Takes A Lifetime	3:41	Something More Than Free	Jason Isbell
9	Something More Than Free	3:31	Something More Than Free	Jason Isbell
10	No Hope in Nothin'	5:29	Hard Luck Hittin'	Mario Matteoli
11	Too Much of Nothin'	2:36	Late Again	Peter, Paul & Mary
12	The End Is Not in Sight (The Cowboy Tu	3:52	Too Stuffed to Jump	The Amazing Rhythm Aces
13	Not Who You're Thinkin' Of	3:11	I Never Heard You Knockin'	Malcolm Holcombe
14	Old Song	4:16	Ionia	Lindsay Lou & The Flatbellys
15	Built To Roam	3:13	Roll The Bones	Shakey Graves
16	Good Morning Blues	2:27	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
17	Cotton Fields	2:10	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
18	Pick a Bale of Cotton	1:34	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
19	The Midnight Special	2:06	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
20	Irene (Goodnight Irene)	1:56	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
21	Redemption Song	3:51	Best Of	Bob Marley
22	All My Trials	4:37	Folk Legends	Joan Baez
23	Faithless Love	4:07	Natural History	J.D. Souther
24	I Sang Patsy Cline (extended version)	6:24	Love, Guns & Money	Bianca De Leon
25	Nothin-Ramblin Man	6:54	Love, Guns & Money	Bianca De Leon
26	Who Will The Next Fool Be?	2:25	Ultimate Collection	Charlie Rich
27	Who Do You Love?	4:00	Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
28	Who You Gonna Hoodoo Now?	4:29	Hoodoo	Tony Joe White
29	Nights In White Satin	3:53	All Along The Moontower	Gina Chavez
30	Can't Find My Way Home	4:13	All Along The Moontower	Monte Montgomery
31	A Whiter Shade Of Pale	4:49	All Along The Moontower	Hayes Carll
32	Blue Monday	2:19	Liberty Masters	Fats Domino



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Twine Time	2:25	Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O	Alvin Cash & The Crawlers
34	You're No Good	2:24	Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O	Betty Everett
35	Tainted Love	2:15	Beg, Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box O	Gloria Jones
36	Honey Don't	3:04	Beatles For Sale [2009 Mono Remaster]	The Beatles
37	Matchbox (with Johnny Cash & Carl Per	2:49	Dylan, Cash, and the Nashville Cats: A N	Derek & The Dominos
38	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	2:49	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
39	Bye Bye Baby	3:59	Right Track Now	Powell St. John
40	Mardi Gras In New Orleans	2:53	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 Vol.1	Professor Longhair And His New Orlean
41	Tipitina	2:40	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 Vol.2	Professor Longhair
42	Iko Iko	4:11	The Very Best Of Dr. John	Dr. John
43	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench